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CleanMax® Cleanroom overall type 5B, 6B white, CE CAT.III,
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Item no. WL74533
Model CLM
Manufacturer DS SAFETY WEAR
Manufacturer article no. CLM-XXL

GPSR manufacturer data

Sales unit
Content unit
Colour

Size

DS SafetyWear

Im Rohnweiher 14
DE-53797 Lohmar
www.dssafetywear.de

1 piece
1 piece
white

XXL
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PPV weidinger

Other versions

Item no. Size
WL74530 -
WL74531 L
WL74532 il
WL74533 XL
WL74534 -~

Products for the electronic industry
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