

CleanMax® Cleanroom overall type 5B, 6B white, CE CAT.III, XXL



Item no.	WL74533
Model	CLM
Manufacturer	DS SAFETY WEAR
Manufacturer article no.	CLM-XXL
GPSR manufacturer data	DS SafetyWear Im Rohnweiher 14 DE-53797 Lohmar www.dssafetywear.de
Sales unit	1 piece
Content unit	1 piece
Colour	white
Size	XXL

Products for the electronic industry



Other versions

Item no.	Size
WL74530	M
WL74531	L
WL74532	XL
WL74533	XXL
WL74534	3XL

